

Papetarie

I.D.: 90827034

Data publicarii	13.12.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.937,98 RON - 1.937,98 RON

Descriere: 1 SET BANDA ADEZIVA 1.5X15M CU SUPORT buc 1 4.20 4.20 2 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 2 5.88 11.76 3 DECONT CHELTUIELI buc 2 6.72 13.45 4 ORDIN DEPLASARE A5 buc 2 5.88 11.76 5 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 6 0.84 5.04 6 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 6 0.84 5.04 7 SUPORT SCOTCH buc 1 12.61 12.61 8 BANDA ADEZIVA DUBLA 15/10 MILAN buc 2 5.04 10.08 9 CALENDAR IMAGINI PERETE 13 FILE buc 5 12.61 63.03 10 CARTON DUPLEX 1000*700*1.00 MM buc 2 0.92 1.85 11 BIBLIORAFI DUBLU PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM buc 20 8.40 168.07 12 BIBLIORAFI PP 5CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CULORI buc 20 6.30 126.05 13 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR/MP,500 COLI/TOP,SWIFT top 62 19.33 1198.32 14 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 700 0.08 58.82 15 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC buc 50 0.34 16.81 16 MEMORIE USB 16GB ADATA buc 1 33.61 33.61 17 STICK USB 32 GB buc 1 37.82 37.82 18 USB 64GB DT EXODIA ONYX 3.2 buc 1 46.22 46.22 19 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 50 0.25 12.61 20 PLIC LC/6 CLAPA V 70GR 121201 buc 100 0.08 8.40 21 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 50 0.84 42.02 22 PIX LINC ELANTRA buc 10 2.52 25.21 23 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 10 0.84 8.40 24 PIX ACVILA 301 CU MECANISM buc 10 1.68 16.81
